Menu

Soups

Beef broth with liver dumplings,
root vegetables, and noodles

Robson’s sauerkraut soup

Soup of the day

Main Dishes

Beef sirloin in cream sauce with bread dumplings
Beef goulash with bread dumplings / potato pancakes
Stuffed beef roll with rice

Pork neck steak with roasted potatoes, garlic-curd dip

Chicken supreme breast stuffed with Parma ham,
mozzarella, basil and sun-dried tomatoes, served
with homemade mashed potatoes

Tagliatelle with pork tenderloin medallions
and porcini mushroom sauce

Gnocchi with chicken, spinach, cream, and parmesan
Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan and basil

Baked salmon steak with tomatoes, cream, spinach,
and mozzarella, served with potato coins / homemade
mashed potatoes

Fried Dishes
Fried cheese, fries
Chicken schnitzel with fries / homemade mashed potatoes

Fried potato dumplings stuffed with smoked meat,
served with sauerkraut and fried onion

Salads

Salad with grilled halloumi cheese, toast

GCreek salad with farm-style Balkan cheese, toast

Sweet Dishes

Yeast blueberry dumplings with butter,
sour cream, and blueberries

Mini pancakes with fruit, sweet curd cheese, and maple syrup

Kids’ Menu

Chicken schnitzel with fries / homemade mashed potatoes

Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan and basil

RESTAURAC

70 CZK

75 CZK

290 CZK
280 CZK
290 CzZK
280 CZK
290 CZK

320 CZK

240 CZK
230 CZK
360 CZK

220 CZK
240 CZK
260 CZK

250 CzZK
190 CZK

230 CZK

160 CZK

150 CZK
150 CZK
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