

Menu

Soups	
Beef broth with liver dumplings, root vegetables, and noodles	70 CZK
Robson's sauerkraut soup	75 CZK
Soup of the day	
Main Diday	
Main Dishes \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Beef sirloin in cream sauce with bread dumplings	290 CZK
Beef goulash with bread dumplings / potato pancakes	280 CZK
Stuffed beef roll with rice	290 CZK
Pork neck steak with roasted potatoes, garlic-curd dip	280 CZK
Chicken supreme breast stuffed with Parma ham, mozzarella, basil and sun-dried tomatoes, served with homemade mashed potatoes	290 CZK
Tagliatelle with pork tenderloin medallions and porcini mushroom sauce	320 CZK
Gnocchi with chicken, spinach, cream, and parmesan	240 CZK
Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan and basil	230 CZK
Baked salmon steak with tomatoes, cream, spinach, and mozzarella, served with potato coins / homemade	360 CZK
mashed potatoes	
Fried Dishes	
Fried cheese, fries	220 CZK
Chicken schnitzel with fries / homemade mashed potatoes	240 CZK
Fried potato dumplings stuffed with smoked meat, served with sauerkraut and fried onion	260 CZK
Salads	
Salad with grilled halloumi cheese, toast	250 CZK
Greek salad with farm-style Balkan cheese, toast	190 CZK
Sweet Dishes	
Yeast blueberry dumplings with butter, sour cream, and blueberries	230 CZK
Mini pancakes with fruit, sweet curd cheese, and maple syrup	160 CZK
Kids' Menu	
Chicken schnitzel with fries / homemade mashed potatoes	150 CZK

Chicken schnitzel with fries / homemade mashed potatoes	150 CZK
Spaghetti bolognese with parmesan and basil	150 CZK